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NOW STRIPPING ALL MAKES AND MODELS OF MERCEDES
VERY WIDE RANGE TOO MANY TO MENTION CALL US NOW

290/416 VOM HAGEN STREET

NEW AND USED MERC SPARES
PTA WEST

0123272090

0123272532

0123276013

0123272820

0123277767
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SHYSTAR MOTOR SPARES CC

Location
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4 SPARES
| “THE BEST IN THE WEST"

4

MERCEDES BENZ
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STOCKED:!
WIDE RANGE

— W204 C-CLASS
' ALL STRIPPING

+ shystarmetorspares@telkomsa.net
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‘2000 T80 Momprasar Min:

290/416 Yom Hagen Street, Preforia West

MERCEDES BENZ ENGINES(ALL MAKES amp MODELS)

{072} 327 2090 - (DV1) 327 1623 « (012) 327 6013 ¢ (012) 3TT FTEY - (01T} 32T FTES

Fooc: {012) 327 2088 - 084 604 8951
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